
Cebrano

Nazareno



SOBREMESA

Nazareno Sobremesa

Nazareno

Cebrano Sobremesa

Cebrano

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
137671020

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero
137671014

55 cm
30 cm

Pantalla Beige

30 cm

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
138171020

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero
138171014

56 cm

30 cm

30 cmcm


